Description
2U Chassis is a part of MICROSENS MSP 3000 Platform,
a high performance and flexible carrier-class
transmission system. The chassis is composed of seven
slots. One of them is dedicated to management card
which is mandatory for the chassis operation. The six
remaining are generic slots capable of hosting any
traffic aggregation and transport modules of the

MSP 3200 - Chassis 2U
1/3
Order Information
Description Article Number
MSP 3200 - 19“ Chassis 2 HU, 6 module slots, 2x 48 VDC power input, incl. Backplane MS430501M
MSP 3200 - 19“ Chassis 2 HU, 6 module slots, 2x 24 VDC power input, incl. Backplane,
Extended Temperature Range
MS430501MX
MSP 3200 - 19“ Chassis 2 HU, 6 module slots, 2x 230 VAC power input, incl. Backplane MS430503M
2/3
Accessories
Description Article Number
Management Module, 1x RJ-45 Ethernet, 1x SUBD9 MS430520M-B
Management Module, 1x RJ-45 Ethernet, 1x SUBD9 with Extended Temperature Range MS430520MX-B
Webmanagement server (1x per management module) MS430520M-W
Blank cover single for unused slots MS430530
Blank cover double for unused slots MS430531
Dust Filter for MS430501/3M series (5 pieces) MS430538
© 2017.10.20 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - 59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 2381 9452-0 - www.microsens.com
This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written
permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this document is provided ‘as is’ and subject to change
without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the